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DNS

St Jméno
5 TROSTER Nela

4 TVARUZKOVA Lenka

6 MARESOVA Adela
10 KONOPKOVA Anna
8 KUNRTOVA Agéta

14 KASPRISIN Beata
26 LUKAVSKA Anna
29 PSENKOVA Tereza

21 SEBOROVA Charlotte

32 HORCICOVA Jasmina
9 FISCHEROVA Johanna
3 FRONKOVA Karolina

12 TVRZOVA Anna

1 LAHODOVA Terezie
11 KOZAKOVA Barbora
15 PLAMINKOVA Ema

7 HEJRALOVA Regina
31 MALA Tereza

2 KASKOVA Karolina
20 NEDVIDKOVA Anna
16 HOROVA Lia
19 PRIHODOVA Monika
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Reditel zavodu:
Velitel traté:
Sekretar zavodu:
Hlavni rozhodéi:
Technicky delegét:

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

22 JANOUSKOVCOVA Johana 11

18 HOLCOVA Karolina

30 DRAHONOVSKA Valerie

24 KOZLOVA Sofie
17 VANCLOVA Viktorie
25 KUNCOVA Nikola

27 SAFRANKOVA Karolina
23 VRDLOVCOVA Stella

28 PLAMINKOVA Karla

12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11

13 KNOBLOCHOVA Kristyna 12
PrhlaSeno 32 Startovalo 31 Klasifikovano 31

11.02.2023 12:31:32

meny smeru:
Ing. Oskar Muzicek

Jan Konopka
Martina Rudolfova
Radim Havlik
Karel Slosar

Oficialni vysledky

Piredzakyné
Klub

Racing team Zahrobsk
Harrachov Racing Aca
TJ Sokol Jablonec n.
Harrachov Racing Aca
Ski Team Harranti Ha
Racing team Zahrobsk
SA Spicak
SK SKlracingMB zs.
Racing team Zahrobsk
Racing team Zahrobsk
Ski klub Jestéd,z. s
SK SKlracingMB z.s.
MY SKI TEAM, spolek
TJ Jiskra - SK Harra
SK Jedted (SKJ)
TJ Sokol Jablonec n.
Nezarazeny élen
TJ Tatran Zelezna Ru
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SK Jested (SKJ)
Ski klub Kralupy
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
Ski klub Kralupy
TJ Spartak Rokytnice
Harrachov Racing Aca
Ski klub Kralupy
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SKI KLUB NERATOVICE
Racing team Zahrobsk
TJ Spartak Rokytnice
Ski klub Kralupy

KL Turnov

Data procesing by Milan Hajek - www.time-h.cz
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\'  (Cas Ztréta

27.61

28.46 0.85
28.48 0.87
28.48 0.87
28.88 1.27
28.90 1.29
29.09 1.48
29.33 1.72
29.35 1.74
29.60 1.99
29.61 2.00
29.92 2.31
30.29 2.68
30.49 2.88
30.51 2.90
30.78 3.17
31.36 3.75
31.88 4.27
31.95 4.34
32.00 4.39
32.53 492
33.38 5.77
34.61 7.00
34.84 7.23
34.95 7.34
35.18 7.57
35.23 7.62
35.52 7.91
35.82 8.21
36.38 8.77
37.07 9.46

Nestart.
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87
62
57
59
52
64
65
61
63
69
56
68
58
60
55
79

67
53
90
77
93
83
71
51
73
75
92
80
76
74
91
66
70
82
81

72
78

85
86
88
89
94

103
110
114
130
105
101
106
118
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Piedzaci

Jméno Klub
ZVEDEL K Jakub 1 SK Vrbno
MIRATSKY Jakub 11 Ski Team Harranti Ha
NOVOTNY Lukas 11 SK Pisek
PROSECKY Stépan 1 SK SKlracingMB zs.
NOVOTNY Adam 1 SK Pisek
HAVLICEK Jakub 1 TJ Sokol Jablonec n.
PECHAC Simon 11 SK Lajdacek
POSPISIL Prokop 11 SK Jedted (SKJ)
LAMMR Milo$ 11 Harrachov Racing Aca
STEFKA Patrik 12 SPORT ACADEMY PRAHA
MICHALICKA Lukéas 11 Harrachov Racing Aca
TRVALEC David 12 SK SKlracingMB z.s.
TRVALEC Jakub 12 SK SKlracingMB z.s.
KONDELKA Dominik 11 SA Spindl
KNEBORT Vojtéch 12 Ski klub Jedteéd,z. s
KEJMAR Antonin 11 Ski klub Kralupy
ZAPADLO Michal 11 SK Jedted (SKJ)
KARAS Daniel 11 Ski klub Kralupy
HURKA Marek 1 TJ Neratovice -zimni
KOVARIK Petr 1 TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
NIKODYM Vit 12 TJ LIAZ Jablonec/Nis
POHLREICH Adam 12 Ski Team Harranti Ha
ONDREJ K ubi¢ek 1 TJ Sokol Jablonec n.
SVIHOVSKY Daniel 11 SK Jedted (SKJ)
TAUCHMAN Matyas 12 Ski Team Harranti Ha
SALIC Roman 12 SK Bublava
PROCHAZKA Michael 11 Ski Team Harranti Ha
FIEDLER Timo 1 TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
RATAJ Vilém 11 C'SK Vysoké nad Jizer
PROKUPEK David 11 TJ Sokol Jablonec n.
BERNAT Jan 11 SK Jedted (SKJ)
HRIBAL Ondig 12 Orlicky SKI Team
VLCEK Stépan 11 TJ Spartak Rokytnice
VASUT Timur 12 MY SKI TEAM, spolek
ROUSEK Matous 12 Orlicky SKI Team
RATAJ Hubert 11 CSK Vysoké nad Jizer
SKALA Martin 12 TJ Spartak SK Vrchla
ZVOLSKY Ruben 12 PSK IDEAL
MRAZEK Richard 12 PSK IDEAL
KOLOUCH Tadeas 12 Ski klub Kralupy
PAVEL Adam 12 SK Janské Lazné
ENGEL Krystof 11 TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SASKA Martin 11 C'SK Vysoké nad Jizer
VESELY Tobias 12 SKI KLUB NERATOVICE

PrhlaSeno 44 Startovalo 37 Klasifikovano 36

Dévéata mladSi pFipravka

Jméno Klub
MARESOVA Zuzka [B TJ Sokol Jablonec n.
HAVRDOVA Alzbéta 16 TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SAITLOVA Adda 15 TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
POUCHOVA Klaudie 15 Board masters
KUBATOVA Valerie Ann 15 Nezarazeny ¢len
NEMCOVA Laura 15 Ski Team Harranti Ha
SALATA Wiktoria 15 Ski Team Harranti Ha
LINKOVA Martina 16 Harrachov Racing Aca

Data procesing by Milan Hajek - www.time-h.cz

Cas Ztréta

27.99
28.10 0.11
28.20 0.21
28.33 0.34
28.36 0.37
28.70 0.71
29.22 1.23
29.39 1.40
30.06 2.07
30.08 2.09
30.78 2.79
31.01 3.02
31.18 3.19
31.19 3.20
31.50 351
31.62 3.63
31.64 3.65
31.92 3.93
32.34 4.35
32.63 4.64
32.79 4.80
32.88 4.89
33.00 5.01
33.05 5.06
33.08 5.09
33.25 5.26
33.37 5.38
3351 5.52
33.72 5.73
33.84 5.85
34.38 6.39
35.29 7.30
35.46 7.47
35.56 7.57
35.94 7.95
36.29 8.30

Nestart.

Nestart.

Nestart.

Diskval.

Nestart.

Nestart.

Nestart.

Nestart.

Cas Ztréta
33.76
36.12 2.36
36.86 3.10
37.85 4.09
38.45 4.69
39.24 5.48
39.43 5.67
41.23 7.47
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DNS
DNS
DNS

Ste
107
127
117
115
119
132
124
104
123
111
122
121
126

102
108
109
112
113
116
120
125
128
129
131

155
156
154
157
153
152
171
159
158
173
151
170
160
163
167
165
166
169
168
174
172

161
162
164
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Jméno
DE WOLF Nikol

TOMASKOVA Séaralsabe

KYNCLOVA Gabriela
HEJDOVA Eva Sophie
BETINCOVA Nela
CALDROVA Karolina
KUNCOVA Tereza
MACHACKOVA Evelin
RUDOL SKA Nikola
HRIBALOVA Rozdlie
HAVLICKOVA Sofie
ELISKA Krélova
JOSEFINA Macourkova

KUCEROVA Jasmina
KALAB Tilda
NEUMANOVA Luisa
VACKOVA Vanda L otta
VOLAKOVA Klara
BASTOVA Laura
PALDUSOVA Natélie
HAYEK Laura
HERMANOVA Elsa
ESTER BeneSova
TOMASKOVA Sara

15
15
15
15
15
16
15
16
16
16
15
17
18

15
15
15
17
19
16
16
15
15
18
15

Klub
SK Spindl zs.
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
Harrachov Racing Aca
Ski Team Harranti Ha
TJ Spartak Rokytnice
Zahrobsky racing
SKI KLUB NERATOVICE
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
Ski Team Harranti Ha
Orlicky SKI Team
Ski Team Harranti Ha
Harrachov Racing Aca
Harrachov Racing Aca

PSK IDEAL
PSK IDEAL
PSK IDEAL
LK Hradec Kralové

SK Spindl zs.

Ski klub Jestéd,z. s

SK Spindl zs.

Ski Team Harranti Ha
Harrachov Racing Aca
TJ Bizu Jablonec

PrhlaSeno 32 Startovalo 26 Klasifikovano 21

Jméno
PILNACEK David
TVARUZEK Vitézdav
TYLE Kevin
LASSO Knut
FARSKY Ji¥i
TOSOVSKY Albert
ZABOJ David
NOVOTNY Jakub
BENES Ondig
MERUNKA Jonas
PROK UPEK David
CHARVAT Kry&of
JAKL Tobias
NYVLT Vojtéch
MASOPUST Marek
BRICHTA Josef
KROUPA Tomas
MADERA Sebastian
JANDA Jan
SANDA Kilian
ROSSMANN Jakub
MRAZEK Rudolf

TOMAIER Jan
HAVA Filip

15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
16
17
16
16
16
16
17

15
17
17

Chlapci mladsi pripravka

Klub
LK Jirkov
Harrachov Racing Aca
SA Spindl

Ski klub Jestéd,z. s

TJ Spartak Rokytnice
SK Jested (SKJ)

ACS|

Harrachov Racing Aca
Harrachov Racing Aca
SK Jestéd (SKJ)

TJ Spartak Rokytnice
SK Spindl zs.

SK Jested (SKJ)

TJ Spartak Rokytnice
Harrachov Racing Aca
Harrachov Racing Aca
Harrachov Racing Aca
Ski Team Harranti Ha
SK Jested (SKJ)

TJ Bizu Jablonec

SK Jedted (SKJ)

PSK IDEAL
Ski Team Harranti Ha
C'SK Vysoké nad Jizer

PrhlaSeno 24 Startovalo 21 Klasifikovano 21

Data procesing by Milan Hajek - www.time-h.cz

Cas Ztréta
41.60 7.84
42.22 8.46
42.74 8.98
43.05 9.29
44,50 10.74
45.89 12.13
45.96 12.20
46.16 12.40
46.88 13.12
47.27 13.51
49.09 15.33
54.12 20.36
56.23 22.47

Nestart.
Nestart.
Nestart.
Diskval.
Diskval.
Nestart.
Diskval.
Nestart.
Diskval.
Diskval.
Nestart.

Cas Ztréta
32.75
33.08 0.33
35.21 2.46
35.31 2.56
35.55 2.80
36.26 351
39.41 6.66
40.65 7.90
41.53 8.78
41.65 8.90
42.31 9.56
42.34 9.59
42.96 10.21
44.26 11.51
46.01 13.26
46.70 13.95
47.56 14.81
49.63 16.88
51.53 18.78
54.87 22.12
57.21 24.46

Nestart.

Nestart.

Nestart.
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226
216
208
205
230
210
204
214
206
217
224
202
218
209
213
229
212
227
215
201
220
225
219
228

203
207
211
221
222
223
231

275
273
261
252
276
253
254
263
264
268
257
260
271
251
259
265
262
272
269
267
258
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Jméno
VRBOVA Kléra
PILNACKOVA Tereza
SL OSAROVA Vanessa
DLOUHA Valentyna

BRICHTOVA EmaEli%ka

LAMMROVA Mia
LEJCKOVA Viktorie
UNGROVA Sofie
HRUSKOVA Adéda
JUNGOVA Valentina
JAKLOVA SofieElla
PUSKASOVA Aneta
MADEROVA Sofie
VOJAKOVA Markéta
PESANOVA Elen
KONOPKOVA Tereza
SEDIVA Barbora
NYVLTOVA Rozélie
NOVOSADOVA Tereza
SMOLIKOVA Sofie
JECMENKOVA Laura
LINKOVA Veronika
SVIHOVSKA Tereza
HAVLIKOVA Ella

BOSNIC Lea

VESELA Klara
MODRA EmmaMarie
TOMAIEROVA Justyna
HAVOVA Tereza Martin
JUNGOVA Adéa
PAVLOVA Markéta

Dévéata priipravka

13
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
14
13

13
14
13
14
14
14
14

Klub
Racing team Zahrobsk
LK Jirkov
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
SK Spindl zs.
Harrachov Racing Aca
Harrachov Racing Aca
Ski Team Harranti Ha
Sokol Spicak
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
Ski Team Harranti Ha
TJ Spartak Rokytnice
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
Harrachov Racing Aca
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
TJ Spartak Rokytnice
SA Spindl
Ski klub Jestéd,z. s
Racing team Z&hrobsk
Harrachov Racing Aca
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
TJ LIAZ Jablonec/Nis

Harrachov Racing Aca
SK Jedtéd (SKJ)

Ski Team Harranti Ha
Ski Team Harranti Ha
C'SK Vysoké nad Jizer
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SK Janské Lazné

PAhlaSeno 31 Startovalo 26 Klasifikovano 24

Jméno
HAVRDA Ondiej
HAYEK Denis
TATICEK Jan
SAITL Daniel
DRHA Jakub
RUDOLF Matyas
BROZEK Véclav
KOZMIN Michal
FRONK Vojtéch
TYLE Tadeas
KOVARIK Jakub
PROUZA Stépan Radko
DRHA Jan
PIETRAK Sebastian
MACHACEK Tobias
ZAPADL O David
POSPISIL Vaclav
K OPECEK Josef
CERNY Ji¥i
KOSEK Jakub
HOLEC Jan

Chlapci pripravka

13
14
13
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
14
13

Klub
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SK Spindl zs.
SK Lajdacek
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SA Spindl
TJ LIAZ Jablonec/Nis
Ski klub Jestéd,z. s
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SK SKlracingMB zs.
SA Spindl
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
Harrachov Racing Aca
SA Spindl
Ski klub Jestéd,z. s
TJ Bizu. Jablonec n/
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
SK Jedtéd (SKJ)
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
SK Jedtéd (SKJ)
TJ Spartak Rokytnice

Data procesing by Milan Hajek - www.time-h.cz

Cas Ztréta
30.26
30.34 0.08
32.18 1.92
32.34 2.08
33.12 2.86
33.76 3.50
33.97 3.71
34.61 4.35
34.97 471
35.19 4.93
35.22 4.96
35.29 5.03
35.60 5.34
35.72 5.46
36.18 5.92
36.45 6.19
36.60 6.34
36.68 6.42
36.80 6.54
38.04 7.78
41.42 11.16
41.91 11.65
45.29 15.03
47.23 16.97
Nestart.
Diskval.
Nestart.
Nestart.
Nestart.
Odstoupil
Nestart.
Cas Ztréa
30.96
31.75 0.79
32.12 1.16
32.65 1.69
32.74 1.78
32.83 1.87
33.04 2.08
33.10 2.14
33.27 2.31
33.58 2.62
33.65 2.69
33.88 2.92
34.60 3.64
34.81 3.85
35.48 452
35.52 4,56
35.72 4.76
36.63 5.67
37.26 6.30
37.70 6.74
37.85 6.89
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Por. Ste Jméno
22. 255 BERNAT Tomas 13
23. 270 JORG Sebastian 13
24. 266 VACEK Matteo 13
DNS 256 HEJRAL Nicholas 14
DNS 274 DRAHONOVSKY Albert 14

Klub
SK Jestéd (SKJ)
LK Hradec Kralové

TJ Spartak Rokytnice
Harrachov Racing Aca

PrhlaSeno 26 Startovalo 24 Klasifikovano 24

reditel zavodu

11.02.2023 12:31:33

sekretar zavodu

Data procesing by Milan Hajek - www.time-h.cz

.

Cas
38.95
39.25
44.98

Nestart.
Nestart.
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7.99
8.29
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